
GOVERNMENT QKTRIPURA
Secondary Eduylfion Depa/unent

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e- TENDER NO: 35, 36, 37 and 38 /EE/ENGG.CELL/DSE/2024-25 Dt. 21/09/2024. The Engineering
Cell, Secondary Education Department, Old Shishu Bihar Complex, Agartala, Tripura invites on behalf of the Governor of Tripura sealed
percentage rate e- tenders) from the Central & State public sector undertaking / enterprise and eligib-le Contractors /Firms/Agencies of
appropriate class registered with PWD/TTAADC/MES/CPWD/Railway/Other State PWD up to 3.00 P.M . on 08/10/2024 & 21/10/24 24/07/2024

SI
No

Name of Work .Estimated Cost Earnest
Money

Last Date of
Bidding

Time for
completion

Date of
opening

1 Construction of 03 three (tnit Additional Class Room
with staircase at poangbari Eng. Med . High School in
Poangbari RD Block under PM shri Scheme 2023-24
PNIeT No. 35/ EE/ENGG.CELL/DSE/2024-25.
DNIet No. 30/SE/ENGG.CELL/DSE/2024-25.

Rs. 5641204.00 Rs.
112824.00

Up to 15.00 Hrs
on
08/10/2024. . .

270 days. 09/10/2024 on
11.00 AM .

2 Construction of Science Lab at Sabroom Girls HS School
in Sabroom, South Tripura under PM Shri Scheme during
the year 2023-24.
PNIeT No. 36/ EE/ENGG.CELL/DSE/2023-24
DNIet No. 3 l /EE/ENGG .CELL/DSE/2023-24.

Rs. 2027373.00 Rs.
40547.00

Up to 15.00 Hrs
on
08/10/2024. . .

180 days. 09/10/2024 on
11.00 AM .

3 Construction of CWSN Toilet at Sabroom Eng. Med HS
School, Satchand & Madhabnagar HS School Poang
bari, South Tripura 2023-24. Secondary Level .
PNIeT 37/ EE/ENGG.CELL/DSE/2024-25
DNI e 32/EE/ENGG.CELL/DSE/2024-25.

Rs 577920.00 Rs
11558.00.0
0

Up to 15.00 Hrs
on
17/07/2024

90 days. 18/10/2024 on
11.00 AM .

4 Construction of of Science Lab at Baidyerdighi HS
School under Bishalgarh, Sepahijala 2023-24 PM Shri.
PNIeT 38/ EE/ENGG.CELL/DSE/2024-25
DNI eT 33/EE/ENGG.CELL/DSE/2024-25

Rs 22,00,000.00 Rs.
44000.00

Up to 15.00 Hrs
on
17/07/2024

180 days. 18/10/2024 on
11.00 AM.

Eligible bidders shall participate in bidding only in online through website https://tripuratenders.eov in . Bidders are allowed to bid
24x7 until the time of Bid closing as mentioned above. The e- Procurement website will not allow any Bidder to attempt bidding
after the scheduled date and time. Submission of bids physically is not permitted .

No.F, 17 ( 13-347/354/357/359)/SE/ENGG/2024-25/ / &2> 8 Dated, Agartala the 23/09/2024.
To .

1 ) The Director, I .C.A. Department, Gd ernment of Tripura. Agartala for arranajng wide publication please.
2) The Director, Directorate of Secondary Education, Agartala, and West Tripura for information please.
3) The Superintending Engineer, Enjgg. Cell, DSE, Agartala, for kind inform ion please
4) The District Education Officer, South District, Belonia, for information Blease.
5) The District Education Officer,Aepahijala, Bishramganja for information please.

rvl6\j5?
Executive Engineer,

Engineering Cell, Directorate of Secondary Education,
Agartala, West Tripura.




